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CRAWFORD ALVIN O & MAGGIERUTH F
96089 MARANATHA RD
YULEE, FL 32097
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107
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117,935
0

88,834

2196/0169 5/08/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAWFORD ALVIN ODEN

CRAWFORD ALVIN O & 

2133/1354 7/10/2017 WD U I 19 40,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SILVA MICHAEL P/R

CRAWFORD ALVIN ODEN
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2018HX Base Yr

96089 MARANATHA RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 748 94.8000 61.62 46,092 1971 1971 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 13,310

UOP 112 25 28 518

832 748 13,828

BAS=[YR=1993] W33 UOP=[YR=2017]  N8 W14 S8 E14$ W27 S12 E60
N12 $ .

BAS
1993

33

27

12

60

12

UOP
2017

8

14

8

14

1 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 8 10 80.00 SF 6.70 6.70 100 1975 1975 3 20 107

107

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 RMH 0.00 0.00 1.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 104,000


